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UTTARAKHAND OPEN SCHOOL

Exam Schedule

Class : HIGH SCHOOL(A) / Exam : HIGH SCHOOL (HIGHSCHOOL)

Subject

HINDI

ENGLISH
SANSKRIT
URDU

BENGALI
GUJARATI
KANNADA
KASHMIRI
MANIPURI
MARATHI

MIZI

PUNJABI

TAMIL

TELUGU

ORIYA
PAINTING
MUSIC / DANCE
MATHEMATICS
SOCIAL STUDIES
SCIENCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE
NEPALI

https://manage.uosb.org/timetable/viewexam

Academic Year : OCTOBER 2018

Date

03.0ct.2018
05.0ct.2018
11.0c¢t.2018
11.0c¢t.2018
11.0ct.2018
11.0ct.2018
11.0c¢t.2018
11.0c¢t.2018
11.0c¢t.2018
11.0ct.2018
11.0ct.2018
11.0c¢t.2018
11.0ct.2018
11.0c¢t.2018
11.0ct.2018
22.0ct.2018
25.0ct.2018
13.0ct.2018
15.0c¢t.2018
20.0ct.2018
22.0ct.2018
25.0ct.2018

Starting Time

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

Ending Time
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

12



2/8/24, 6:33 PM Exam Schedule

Subject Date Starting Time Ending Time
HOME SCIENCE 27.0ct.2018 10:00 AM 1:00 PM
ASSAMESE 29.0c¢t.2018 10:00 AM 1:00 PM
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